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Table 2. Enroliment (Fall 2012) by Type of Degree.

University A
University B
University C
University D
University E
University F
University G
University H
University |

University J
University K
University L
University M
University N
University O
University P
University Q
University R
University S

GENERIC BACCALAUREATE

498
289
144
315
325
247
625
260
471
393
197
253
259
264
403
239
296
325
396

RN TO BACCALAUREATE

30
52
44
31
20
53
17
22
202

28

253
34

96
31
330
89

ENROLLMENT (FALL 2012)
MASTER'S

204

89
142
156
276
184
245
137
501

51
113

67
257
353
214
233
157
219
102

DOCTORAL

28
12
23
56
42
35
34
57
63
13
22
12
41
44
29
46
37
41
27

DNP

33

21
27
19

53
20
16

SOURCE: American Association of Colleges of Nursing Research and Data Services © 2013

AACN is not responsible for errors in reporting by respondent institutions.



