## SAMPLE CUSTOMIZED ENROLLMENT REPORT

## Table 2. Enrollment (Fall 2012) by Type of Degree.

	ENROLLMENT (FALL 2012)				
	GENERIC BACCALAUREATE	RN TO BACCALAUREATE	MASTER'S	DOCTORAL	DNP
University A	498	30	204	28	
University B	289	52	89	12	33
University C	144	44	142	23	
University D	315	31	156	56	
University E	325	20	276	42	
University F	247	53	184	35	
University G	625	17	245	34	21
University H	260	22	137	57	27
University I	471	202	591	63	19
University J	393	0	51	13	
University K	197	28	113	22	
University L	253	7	67	12	53
University M	259	253	257	41	20
University N	264	34	353	44	16
University O	403		214	29	
University P	239	96	233	46	
University Q	296	31	157	37	
University R	325	330	219	41	
University S	396	89	102	27	

SOURCE: American Association of Colleges of Nursing Research and Data Services © 2013

AACN is not responsible for errors in reporting by respondent institutions.